VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 36
Supreme Court

Item 36

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Law Library Services (32300)

Law Library Services (32301)
Fund Sources:

General

$1,057,444

$1,057,444

$1,057,444

$1,057,444

$1,057,444

$1,057,444

Authority: 8§ 42.1-60 through 42.1-64, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/42.1-60/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/42.1-64/
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